

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14405/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2005 in WA No. 3417/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VEERAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER, SHIMOGA & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to pay process fee as per Hon'ble court's Order dated 7 th December, 2007 for issuance of notice on Respondent No.3. Petitioner has to serve the notice by additional dasti service also, if petitioner wants copy of this order, forwarded to the nearest Civil Court or Trial Court to help the petitioner to serve the notice upon Respondent No. 3. Petitioner has to file proper proof with proper acknowledgment and affidavit. List the matter on 19th September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar